
Description:
Our PVC Aprons offer versatile general purpose barrier 
protection making them a fantastic choice for a whole range of 
tasks – from food processing to educational demonstrations 
and practicals.

  Neck/waist cord
  Non metal eyelets
  90cm width x 122cm length
  0.2mm and 0.35mm thickness available

Fabric:
- Smooth polyvinyl chloride

Applications:
Hygiene rules, food processing, dispensing, education, 
healthcare

1 piece per bag - 25 bags per case

Issue No.:3 Issue Date: 07.04.2021

Standards:

Minimal risk only
Plastic Materials and Articles in Contact with Food Regulation (EU) No 10/2011

White Blue GreenC

Measurements
Width (cm)

Length (cm)

0.35 mm

90

122

0.2 mm

90

122

Size Chart:

Product Codes:

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

PVC Apron 0.2mm - White

PVC Apron 0.2mm - Blue

PVC Apron 0.2mm - Clear

PVC Apron 0.35mm - White

PVC Apron 0.35mm - Blue

PVC Apron 0.35mm - Clear

43002

43012

43062

43102

43112

43162

PVC Aprons

Colourways:

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Packaging:

“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd  -  Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smethwick, West Midlands, B66 2NN, UK


