SUPERTOUCH®



PRODUCT INFORMATION

PVC Aprons

Description:

Our PVC Aprons offer versatile general purpose barrier protection making them a fantastic choice for a whole range of tasks - from food processing to educational demonstrations and practicals.

- ✓ Neck/waist cord
- ✓ Non metal evelets
- ✓ 90cm width x 122cm length
- ✓ 0.2mm and 0.35mm thickness available

Fabric:

- Smooth polyvinyl chloride

Applications:

Hygiene rules, food processing, dispensing, education,

Packaging: 1 piece per bag - 25 bags per case

Product Codes:

43002	One Size	PVC Apron 0.2mm - White
43012	One Size	PVC Apron 0.2mm - Blue
43062	One Size	PVC Apron 0.2mm - Clear
43102	One Size	PVC Apron 0.35mm - White
43112	One Size	PVC Apron 0.35mm - Blue
43162	One Size	PVC Apron 0.35mm - Clear

Colourways:











Standards:





Minimal risk only Plastic Materials and Articles in Contact with Food Regulation (EU) No 10/2011

Size Chart:

Measurements	0.2 mm	0.35 mm
Width (cm)	90	90
Length (cm)	122	122

Issue Date: 07.04.2021 Issue No.:3